AGENDA

Forestry Subcommittee

of the

Joint Budget Committee

Thursday, January 26, 2012

02:30 PM

Room 171, State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen

. Missy Irvin, Chair
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Percy Malone

Jimmy Jeffress

Jerry Taylor

Johnny Key

Michael Lamoureux
Stephanie Flowers
Gilbert Baker, ex-officio
Paul Bookout, ex-officio

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Buddy Lovell, Chair

Bobby J. Pierce

Donna Hutchinson

Stephanie Malone

Denny Altes

Henry "Hank" Wilkins, IV

John Catlett

Robert S. Moore, Jr., ex-officio
Kathy Webb, ex-officio

A. Callto Order

B. Presentation and Response to Legislative Requests

Brandon Sharp, Department of Finance Administration

John Shannon, State Forester — Arkansas Forestry Commission
C. Action Required - Forestry Commission Fiscal Year 2013 Budget Request

Forestry Commission (0415)
Agri Dept - Forestry Operations
Forestry-Operations-Special (Before Revised Budget)
Forestry-Operations-Special (After Revised Budget)
Forestry-Rural Community Fire Protection - Federal
Forestry-Urban Forestry Services-Fed (Before Revised Budget)
Forestry-Urban Forestry Services-Fed (After Revised Budget)
Forestry-Rural Fire Prot. Service Loans
Forestry-State Forestry Trust Program
Forestry-Southern Pine Beetle Prevention
Forestry-Forest Land Enhancement Program
Forestry-Wild Land Fire Assistance
Forestry-Forest Health Program
Forestry-Forest Legacy
Forestry-Silvicultural Non-point Program

D. Other Business

E. Adjournment

Budget
Requests
Vol/Page

1/2

Appropriation A-Book
Page Page

108

1/6

1/8

1/9

1/11
1/13
1/14
1/16
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/24
1/26
1/28
1/30

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions

designating areas as "*‘Members and Staff Only"



	CommName
	Assembly
	Session
	MeetingDate
	MeetingTime
	ATime
	Location
	City
	LegislativeTitle
	Column1
	Column2
	Column3
	NonLegislativeTitle
	NonMember1
	NonMember2
	NonMember3
	StartItems

