## AGENDA Forestry Subcommittee of the Joint Budget Committee

\_\_\_\_\_

## Thursday, January 26, 2012 02:30 PM Room 171, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Missy Irvin, Chair Sen. Percy Malone Sen. Jimmy Jeffress Sen. Jerry Taylor Sen. Johnny Key Sen. Michael Lamoureux Sen. Stephanie Flowers Sen. Gilbert Baker, ex-officio Sen. Paul Bookout, ex-officio Rep. Buddy Lovell, Chair Rep. Bobby J. Pierce Rep. Donna Hutchinson Rep. Stephanie Malone Rep. Denny Altes

Rep. Henry "Hank" Wilkins, IV Rep. John Catlett

Rep. Robert S. Moore, Jr., ex-officio

Rep. Kathy Webb, ex-officio

A. Call to Order

B. Presentation and Response to Legislative Requests

Brandon Sharp, Department of Finance Administration

John Shannon, State Forester - Arkansas Forestry Commission

C. Action Required - Forestry Commission Fiscal Year 2013 Budget Request

	Budget Requests Vol/Page	Appropriation Page	A-Book Page
Forestry Commission (0415)	1/2		108
Agri Dept - Forestry Operations		1/6	
Forestry-Operations-Special (Before Revised Budget)		1/8	
Forestry-Operations-Special (After Revised Budget)		1/9	
Forestry-Rural Community Fire Protection - Federal		1/11	
Forestry-Urban Forestry Services-Fed (Before Revised Budget)		1/13	
Forestry-Urban Forestry Services-Fed (After Revised Budget)		1/14	
Forestry-Rural Fire Prot. Service Loans		1/16	
Forestry-State Forestry Trust Program		1/18	
Forestry-Southern Pine Beetle Prevention		1/20	
Forestry-Forest Land Enhancement Program		1/22	
Forestry-Wild Land Fire Assistance		1/24	
Forestry-Forest Health Program		1/26	
Forestry-Forest Legacy		1/28	
Forestry-Silvicultural Non-point Program		1/30	

D. Other Business

E. Adjournment

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as "Members and Staff Only"